TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/01/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BGC Capital Markets, L.P.		109/13/2006 1	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cantor Fitzgerald Securities	
Composed Of:	COMPOSED OF CFLP CFS I Holdings, L.P., a DE LP(composed of Cantor Fitzgerald, L.P., a DE LP(composed of CF Group Management, Inc., a NY corp) and CFLP CFS Holdings, LLC, a DE LLC	
Street Address:	110 East 59th Street	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10022	
Entity Type:	PARTNERSHIP: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2329927	ACU-VAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)775-8800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2127758700

Email: jvogel@kilpatrickstockton.com

Correspondent Name: Jason M. Vogel/Kilpatrick Stockton LLP

Address Line 1: 31 West 52nd Street

Address Line 2: 14th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 56818/330398

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003390 FRAME: 0521

900058018

P \$40,00 23299

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jason M. Vogel	
Signature:	/Jason M. Vogel/	
Date:	09/14/2006	
Total Attachments: 1 source=BGC to Cantor Assignment 09-13-06#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003390 FRAME: 0522

NUNC-PRO-TUNC TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, BGC Capital Markets, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership, composed of BGCCMLP Holdings LLC, with legal residence at 111 East 58th Street, New York, New York 10022 (the "Assignor"), is the record owner of U.S. Trademark Reg. No. 2,329,927 for ACU-VAL (the "Trademark"); and

WHEREAS, Cantor Fitzgerald Securities, a New York partnership, composed of CFLP CFS I Holdings, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership (composed of Cantor Fitzgerald, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership (composed of CF Group Management, Inc., a New York corporation) and CFLP CFS Holdings, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company) and CFGM CFS Holdings, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, with legal residence at 110 East 59th Street, New York, New York 10022 (the "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring all of the Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Trademark, including, without limitation, any registration thereof or application for registration thereof, in the United States of America and its territories and possessions.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and legal sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor, effective October 1, 2004, did and hereby does sell, assign, transfer and convey to the Assignee, its successors and assigns, all of the Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Trademark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademark and the identified applications and/or registrations therefor, and with all claims arising out of or relating to the use or ownership of the Trademark.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has caused this Assignment to be executed.

Dated: Sept. 13, 2 006

BGC Capital Markets, L.P.

Vice President and

Assistant General Counsel

US2000 9461646 1 TRADEMARK RECORDED: 09/14/2006 REEL: 003390 FRAME: 0523